B T e e S S I . N
mm\lmmbwm_‘owmwmmbwwé%

W W W W W W W W W W NN NN NN DN DN NN
O 00 N O U1l A W N =2 O W 0w N O Ul b W N = O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
MwukuTiok FO.I.
M'y6iw B.B.
Teniwyk I.C.
YepHuwenko O.l.
KypsHcbkui B.1O.
MenbHuk O.B.
l'ypanb B.B.
JNecrok B.B.
lonnk B.IM.
Pubak B.l.
Am60p P.A.
l'yneko T.C.
MocaHtok |.b.
KoctnHuk B.I.
ManbkiB M.C.
Bopkicbkumin P.I1.
Kyraiscbkumia HO.HO.
MnewkaH M.O.
CeHnuyk B.B.
BogHaposcbkmin 1.O.
Kypwunsk €.B.
Cos'ak .M.
Bowuixoecbkuin B.A.
Kncennys €.B.
Fabna C.P.
MwuknTrok P.HO.
lonvk LI
KypsHcbkui HO.B.
Makapwuk B.I.
Teniwyk I.C. Ta BHYK
Koxxyxap C.M.
FoanHuyk O.K.
WenenHnubkuii T.T.
Cumaka 4.4.
KyHubo A.C.
bonep3ztok .M.
KocmuHka B.B.
BosHsAk P.I.
AAMbop P.A. 2

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

Kny6u Konomus, Yoprkis

2022
Konuctunu

B 284 (11 49.395891 /] 27.099933

29.05.2022 08:30:00
fAlcHo

44

1343

143.879

269

162

107

Kogp,
281017
281053
181040
281055
181011
281016
181001
181006
281036
181122
181003
284075
281018
284076
181123
281052
281035
181004
183710
281001
181112
281023
181008
331055
281032
283767
283777
181119
281056
183711
334938
331034
334939
331106
284080
183707
183709
181106
183897

Kny6
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
Konomus
YopTkiB
Konommsa
YoprtkiB
Konomus
Konomus
Yoprtkis
Konomus
Konomusa
Yoprtkis
Yoptkis
YopTkiB
Konomusa
YoprtkiB
Yoprkis
Konommsa
Konomusa
Yoprkis
Konommsa
Yoprtkis
Konomus
YoptkiB
YoprtkiB
YoptkiB
Yoprkis
Konommsa
Yoprkis
Konomus
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
YoprtkiB
YopTkiB
Yoptkis
Konomusa
Konomus
Konommsa

Konomus

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
29 18

55 11

62 33

37 8

42 17

27 7

53 23

42 11

62 13

39 17

29 14

52 9

60
36
31
50
54
37
37
51
30
31
17
69
23
8
16
6
20
6
44
39
38
22
20
12
12
10
10
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w
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09:43:33
11:03:28
1407.18

1163.49

09:43:33
11:12:12
01:28:39

120
149

banun
499.25
49552
491.79
489.03
483.13
482.31
480.90
47843
47724
47597
47493
47157
470.90
469.55
45597
45299
439.33
43642
422.16
36246
355.15
345.00
34246
33448
260.97
94.40
88.51
87.69
8343
81.34
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
499.25
49552
491.79
489.03
483.13
482.31
480.90
47843
47724
475.97
47493
47157
470.90
469.55
455.97
452,99
43933
43642
42216
36246
355.15
345.00
34246
33448
260.97
94.40
88.51
87.69
8343
81.34
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41
42
43
44

Bopuyk M.M.
l'ypans C.B.

boaHapoBcbkuii 3.1.

JNlecrok B.B.
ry6iw B.C.

181007
181117
281061
181118
280108

Konomus
Konomusa
YoptkiB
Konomus

YoptkiB
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:37:27



